
Evaluation Criteria Points

OTIS Elevator 

Company

ThyssenKrupp 

Elevator

ThyssenKrupp 

Elevator
Mowery Elevator KONE Inc.

Cost 50 49 45 44 50 45

$39,858.00 $58,490.00 $60,982.00 $34,138.00 $57,921.00

Project Time 50 49 50 50 50 0

   Start Date upon notice upon notice 14 dys notice

prior to 7/22/09

   Completion Date/Time 8/20/2009 8 weeks 7 weeks 14 days 

TOTAL POINTS 100 98 95 94 100 45

Bid Bond yes yes yes yes yes

must be signed 

by 6/26/09

Business classification LB LB LB

Estimated delivery immediate immediate 2-4 weeks

Terms QTSrfp P0052 30 days 30 days Net 30

Reference number QTSrfp P0053 N/A N/A

Warranty 20 years 12 mo l&m 12 mo l&m 1 year

Quotation effective until 6/26/2009 10/1/2009 10/1/2009 60 days

Proposal awarded to Mowery Elevator based on the award criteria.

Evaluation of Proposal P0052

Elevator Jack Replacement in the Optics Building



EVALUATION
Points

OTIS Elevator 

Company

ThyssenKrupp 

Elevator

ThyssenKrupp 

Elevator
Mowery Elevator KONE Inc.

Cost 50 49 45 45 50 45

$39,858.00 $58,490.00 $60,982.00 $34,138.00 $57,921.00

Points assessed by cost 36-40 = 49 points 56-60 = 45 points 56-60 = 45 points 0-35 = 50 points 56-60 = 45 points

grouping in increments of 5

after the first 35,000

Project Time 50 49 50 50 50 0

upon notice upon notice 14 dys notice

prior to 7/22/09

Points assessed based on start 8/20/2009 8 weeks 7 weeks 14 days

and completion time

Did not provide a within the within the within the no time addressed

start date required time required time required time in proposal

(earliest 

completion)


